12587 Fixed chamber chain baler

MINIMUM
TYPE WEIGHT

OUTPUT

1587 2400 kg 40 kW

Manual and
automatic work
modes.

Hydraulic baling
chamber lock.

Net wrapping system
Durable composite

guard.

Lighting system.

The pick-up wheel's
height is adjustable.

20-35 pcs./h

TRACTOR POWER YIELD IN BALES BALE DIAMETER

1200 mm

BALE WIDTH

1200 mm

BALE WEIGHT

100-600 kg

Twine wrapping
system.

Electronic indicator of
bale density.

The wide 400/60-15.5
14PR wheels make the
baling press suited for
work on wet land.

Jointed telescopic

Front platform
facilitates safe
servicing.

shaft. Wide-angle
shafy - option.

Easy servicing
thanks to simple
construction.

The ejector rolls out
the bales from the
rear gate rotation

aread.

The control panel is
fastened in the fractor
cab with magnets. It
allows operating various
baler functions.

! The drawbar
adjustment system
enables upper or lower

The use of 1800 mm

wide drum-pin collector
improves the efficiency of
gathering.

hitching.

Roller swath
compression.

Quick and easy bale
service thanks to collective
slat of lubrication points.



ltem
no.

Type

Machine dimensions:

Length [mm]

Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Weight [kg]

Tractor requirements:

PTO power demand [kW/KM]

PTO rotational speed [rpm]

B W DN =

Hydraulic connection to tractor

0 N o O»

Minimum tractor power output [kW]

Required tractor hydraulic system pressure
[Atm./MPQ]

10 Required oil flow rate [I/min]

11 Electrical system voltage [V]

12 Transport speed [km/h]
Bale characteristics:

13  Yield [pcs./h]

14  Bale width [mm]

15 Bale diameter [mm]

16 Bale weight [kg]

17  Rolling chamber type

18 Bale density

19 Net wrapping system

20 Twine wrapping system

21 Twine wrapping spacing adjustment

22 Chamber feed system
Pickup:

23 Pickup type

24  Pickup width [mm]

25 Working collecting width [mm]

26 Number of pickup pins
Tyres

27 Size

28 Tyre pressure [kPQ]

Legend:
V standard
 opfional

1587

3550
2510
2100
2400

37/50

540

1 double-action directional control valve
1 single-action directional control valve

40
140/14

25
12
20

20-35
1200
1200
100-600
fixed chamber chain baler
variable
\
2 increments

pick-up and fork feeder

drum-tine, 4 bars
1800
1520
44

400/60-15.5 14PR
250
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