## **Z587 Fixed chamber chain baler**

2587 Fixed Chamber Chain baier								
ТҮРЕ	WEIGHT	MINIMUM TRACTOR POWER OUTPUT	YIELD IN BALES	BALE DIAMETER	BALE WIDTH	BALE WEIGHT		
<b>Z587</b>	2400 kg	40 kW	20-35 pcs./h	1200 mm	1200 mm	100-600 kg		
Manual and automatic work modes.  Net wrapping system  Durable composite guard.  height is adjustable.  Lighting system.  Lighting system.  Twine wrapping system.  Twine wrapping system.  Electronic indicator of bale density.  The pick-up wheel's guard.  Lighting system.  The control panel is fastened in the tractor cab with magnets. It allows operating various baler functions.								
14PR who	e 400/60-15.5 eels make the ress suited fo wet land.	ie <b>i</b> iii	WF WF	the bales	adju	drawbar system bles upper or lower ning.		
than	s safe	Jointed telescop shaft. Wide-angl shafy - option.	The u	se of 1800 mm drum-pin collector oves the efficiency ering.	Roller sw compre Quick and service tha	vath ession.		







Item no.	Туре	Z587				
	Machine dimensions:					
1	Length [mm]	3550				
2	Width [mm]	2510				
3	Height [mm]	2100				
4	Weight [kg]	2400				
	Tractor requirements:	or requirements:				
5	PTO power demand [kW/KM]	37/50				
6	PTO rotational speed [rpm]	540				
7	Hydraulic connection to tractor	1 double-action directional control valve 1 single-action directional control valve				
8	Minimum tractor power output [kW]	40				
9	Required tractor hydraulic system pressure [Atm./MPa]	140/14				
10	Required oil flow rate [I/min]	25				
11	Electrical system voltage [V]	12				
12	Transport speed [km/h]	20				
	Bale characteristics:					
13	Yield [pcs./h]	20-35				
14	Bale width [mm]	1200				
15	Bale diameter [mm]	1200				
16	Bale weight [kg]	100-600				
17	Rolling chamber type	fixed chamber chain baler				
18	Bale density	variable				
19	Net wrapping system	•				
20	Twine wrapping system	V				
21	Twine wrapping spacing adjustment	2 increments				
22	Chamber feed system pick-up and fork feeder					
	Pickup:					
23	Pickup type	drum-tine, 4 bars				
24	Pickup width [mm]	1800				
25	Working collecting width [mm]	1520				
26	Number of pickup pins	44				
	Tyres					
27	Size	400/60-15.5 14PR				
28	Tyre pressure [kPa]	250				

Legend: V standard